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BIF CLEERHE 6.988,040.77
01/09/2564 OTOS SAV Overdraft 79200 0.00 6,987,248.77 1 90063
01/09/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 17,362.21 0.00 6,969,886.56 1 90063
06/09/2564 OTOS SAV Overdrafl 1,386.00 0.00 6,968,500.56 355 5701375
06/09/2564 OTOS SAV Overdraft 1,386.00 0.00 6,969,886.56 355 5701375 E
06/09/2564 SDCK SAV Depositby 10326620 974,978.03 0.00 7,944,864.59 355 5701375
07/09/2564 OTOS SAV Overdraft 1,493.91 0.00 7,943,370.68 355 5500013
07/09/2564 OTOS SAV Overdraft 18,327.10 0.00 7,925,043.58 1 90063
07/09/2564 OTOS SAV Overdraft 683.55 0.00 7,924,360.03 1 90063
8/09/2564 OTOS SAV Overdraft 24,172.60 0.00 7,900,187.43 355 5500013
08/09/2564 OTOS SAV Overdraft 84.613.00 0.00 7,815,574.43 355 5500013
08/09/2564 OTOS SAV Overdraft 3,049.20 0.00 7,812,525.23 355 5401683
08/09/2564 OTOS SAV Overdraft 41,904.67 0.00 7,770,620.56 29 5700380
08/09/2564 OTOS SAV Overdraft 62,847.93 0.00 7,707,772.63 1 90063
09/09/2564 OTOS SAV Overdraft 1,782.00 0.00 7,705,990.63 1 90063
10/09/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 9,500.00 0.00 7,696,490.63 355 5401683
10/09/2564 SDCK SAV Depositby 10326621 23,664.00 0.00 7,720,154.63 355 5500013
13/09/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 1,386.00 0.00 7,718,768.63 377 5600617
13/09/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 1,633.50 0.00 7,717,135.13 355 5701375
13/09/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 5,438.69 0.00 7,711,696.44 1 90063
15/09/2564 SDCK SAV Depositby 10326622 84.613.00 0.00 . .;-/,7-‘.9_6.3?9’.44_355 5701375
Page Dr. = 16 276,372.36 Cr.= 4 108464103
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15/09/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 4.000.00 0.00 7,792,309.44 1 90063
17/09/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 40.314.54 0.00 7.751.994.90 1 90063
20/09/2564 SDCK SAV Depositby 10326623 154,295.78 0.00 7,906,290.68 355 5500013
20/09/25640TOS SAV Overdratt 5,000.00 0.00 7,901,290.68 355 5500013
20/09/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 600.00 0.00 7,900,690.68 1 90063
21/09/2564 SDCK SAV Deposit by 10326624 15,974.22 0.00 7,916,664.90 355 5500013
23/09/2564 SDCK SAV Depositby 10326625 177,340.88 0.00 8,094,005.78 355 5500013
25/09/256411PS ﬂ%“uﬂa,«ﬁu 6,328.19 0.00 8,100,333.97 1 9400
27/09/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 51,500.00 0.00 8,048,833.97 355 5401683
27/09/2564SDCK SAV Depositby 10326626 696,716.96 0.00 8,745,550.93 355 5500013
27/09/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 643.93 0.00 8,744,907.00 1 90063
27/09/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 78,420.19 0.00 8,666,486.81 1 90063
28/09/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 11,887.85 0.00 8,654,598.96 928 5400103
28/09/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 222,60 0.00 8,654,376.36 1 90063
28/09/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 1,707.75 0.00 8,652,668.61 1 90063
28/09/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 2,139.81 0.00 8,650,528.80 1 90063
28/09/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 1,707.75 0.00 8,648,821.05 1 90063
29/09/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 27.625.30 0.00 8,621,195.75 355 5500013
29/09/2564SDCK SAV Depositby 10326627 1,283,053.98 0.00 9,904,249.73 355 5701375
29/09/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 6,607.66 0.00 9,897,642.07 1 90063
29/09/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 11,689.72 - 0.00 9,885.‘952.‘75' - 90063
Page Dr.= 15 244,067.10 Cr.= 6 2,333,710.01 |
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29/09/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 57,134.48 0.00 9,828,817.87 1 90063
29/09/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 205.560.75 0.00 9,623,257.12 1 90063
29/09/2564OTOS SAV Overdraft 198,130.84 0.00 9,425,126.28 1 90063
30/09/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 1.633.50 0.00 9,423,492.78 355 5500013
30/09/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 5,884.56 0.00 9,417,608.22 928 5400105
30/09/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 5,438.69 0.00 9,412,169.53 1 90063
C/F voaon 11 9.412,169.53
Page Dr. = 6 473,782.82 Cr.= 0 0.00
Total Dr.= 37 994,222.28 Cr.= 10 3,418,351.04
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